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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: 1903LDSRP
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 194002

Quantity

Manager: TJP

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Adam James Swenson
Andrea Marie Swenson

1401 Ashland Ave

St Paul MN 55104-6707
*1401 ASHLAND AVE
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/21/2019

BOULEVARD ADDITION LOT 30 BLK
11

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0167979

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

3,600.00
1.00
1.00

$3,600.00
$40.00
$40.00

$3,680.00

03-28-23-24-0098

Erin M Simle

1129 Edmund Ave

St Paul MN 55104-2521
*1129 EDMUND AVE
*Ward: 4

*Pending as of: 2/21/2019

SANBORN'S MIDWAY ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 23 BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0096208

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

4,700.00
1.00
1.00

$4,700.00
$40.00
$40.00

$4,780.00

34-29-23-14-0022

Lareese Johnson

637 Kent St

St Paul MN 55103-1616
*637 KENT ST
*Ward: 1

*Pending as of: 2/21/2019

MICHELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID
BLOCK 5, OF SAID STINSONS
ADDITION EX S 1 28/100 FT OF LOT
29 THE E 2/3 OF LOTS 28 AND LOT 29
BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0300524

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

6,000.00
1.00
1.00

$6,000.00
$40.00
$40.00

$6,080.00

36-29-23-22-0174

Mehmet Berker

Madeline Brozen

7558 Willoughby Ave

Los Angeles CA 90046-7433
#1234 RICE ST

*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/21/2019

WIFELBURG HILLS S 9 50/100 FT OF
LOT 21 AND ALL OF LOT 22 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
Acct# 0459298

Connection
Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

8,300.00
1.00
1.00

$8,300.00
$40.00
$40.00

$8,380.00

19-29-22-33-0075

Total Connection: $22,600.00
Total Admin Fee: $160.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $160.00
Project Total: $22,920.00
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Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $22,920.00

4 Parcel(s)
0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)
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