10:56:47 4/18/2019	Public Improvement Assessment Roll	by Address Project: Ratification Date: Resolu		ssmt: 194002	Manager: TJP	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	<b>Property Description</b>	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<b>Quantity</b>	Charge Amts	Property ID
dam James Swenson	BOULEVARD ADDITION LOT 30 BLK	Connection	1.00	3,600.00	\$3,600.00	03-28-23-24-0098
ndrea Marie Swenson	11	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
101 Ashland Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
Paul MN 55104-6707				=	\$3,680.00	
1401 ASHLAND AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***				
Ward: 1						
Pending as of: 2/21/2019						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0167979					
	SANBORN'S MIDWAY ADDITION TO	Connection		4,700.00	\$4,700.00	34-29-23-14-0022
29 Edmund Ave	ST. PAUL, MINN. LOT 23 BLK 1	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	012,20110022
Paul MN 55104-2521		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
1129 EDMUND AVE				=	\$4,780.00	
Ward: 4		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Pending as of: 2/21/2019						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0096208					
	MICHELS SUBDIVISION OF SAID			6,000.00		36-29-23-22-0174
37 Kent St	BLOCK 5, OF SAID STINSONS	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	30-27-23-22-0174
Paul MN 55103-1616	ADDITION EX S 1 28/100 FT OF LOT 29 THE E 2/3 OF LOTS 28 AND LOT 29	Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
637 KENT ST	BLK 1			=	\$6,080.00	
Ward: 1		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			**,*****	
Pending as of: 2/21/2019						
J	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0300524					
	WIFELBURG HILLS S 9 50/100 FT OF	Connection		8,300.00	\$8,300.00	19-29-22-33-0075
adeline Brozen	LOT 21 AND ALL OF LOT 22 BLK 6	Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	17-27-22-33-0073
558 Willoughby Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee	40.00	1.00	\$40.00	
os Angeles CA 90046-7433				=	\$8,380.00	
1234 RICE ST		*** Owner and Taxpayer ***			, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Ward: 5						
Pending as of: 2/21/2019						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Acct# 0459298					
	\$22,600.00					. — — — — —
otal Admin Fee:	\$160.00					
otal Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$160.00					
Project Total:	\$22,920.00					

10:56:47 4/18/2019 Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Project: 1903LDSRP Assmt: 194002 Manager: TJP Page 2

Ratification Date: Resolution #:

Owner or Taxpayer Property Description Item Description Unit Rate Quantity Charge Amts Property ID

Less Total Discounts: \$0.00

Project Total: \$22,920.00

4 Parcel(s)

0 Cert. Exempt Parcel(s)